
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

Interdisciplinary Refresher Course on “Changing Perspective in Pedagogy” 

08th October – 22nd October 2020 
Sl No. Name Email  Designation Department Affiliation 

1.  Dr. Mohammad Shaheer Siddiqui 622mssiddiqui@gmail.com Associate Professor Education Tezpur University 

2.  Mrs. Koj Annu aanukoj@gmail.com Assistant Professor English Govt. College Yachuli 

3.  Mr. Achyut Kumar Gogoi achyutkrgogoi@gmail.com Assistant Professor Assamese Lakhimpur Commerce College 

4.  Dr. Afifa Kausar afifakausar@gmail.com Assistant Professor Zoology Anandaram Dhekial Phookan College 

5.  Dr. AMALESH GOPE amaleshtezu@gmail.com Assistant Professor  English Tezpur University 

6.  Dr. Aman Paron amanparon.10@gmail.com Assistant Professor Education  Government College Yachuli  

7.  Dr. AMIT BARAN DAS amitbaran84@gmail.com Assistant Professor FET  TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

8.  Mr. Anil Hazarika anilhazarika993@gmail.com Assistant Professor Sociology Amguri College  

9.  Mrs. APARAJITA HAZARIKA aparajitahazarikamahanta@gmail.com Assistant Professor Political Science Amguri College 

10.  
Mr. ANAND ARAN aran.anan@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE  RANG FRAH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE , CHANGLANG  

11.  
Dr. K. ARULANANDAM arulatgtmc@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

 Computer 

Applications Government Thirumagal Mills College Gudiyattam 

12.  Dr. Arunima Goswami  arusgo.goswami9@gmail.com Assistant Professor Cultural Studies  Assam Women's University  

13.  
Ms. Asya Azhar asya.trainings@gmail.com 

Instructional 

Designer 

Education and 

Research Academy of Excellence  

14.  Mr. BITUPAL  BORGOHAIN b2palbgohain@gmail.com Assistant Professor ENGLISH GARGAON  COLLEGE 

15.  
Dr. Sanjib Banerjee banerjee.sanjib.dr@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Mechanical 

Engineering Tezpur University 

16.  Dr. Subhashis Banerjee  banerjee.subho7@gmail.com Assistant Professor English Jawaharlal Nehru College  

17.  Mr. MR BABUL CHIRING 

PHUKAN bcphukan.jec@gmail.com Assistant Professor Mathematics Jorhat Engineering College 

18.  Dr. Bhaskar Sarma bhaskarsarma252@gmail.com Assistant Professor Botany Dhemaji College 

19.  Dr. Bhupesh Kumar Mishra bhupeshsmarty76@gmail.com Assistant Professor Chemistry  Dera Natung Government College  Itanagar 

20.  Mrs. BONIKA BURAGOHAIN  bonikah@gmail.com Assistant Professor GEOLOGY GARGAON COLLEGE 

21.  Dr. TACHA THAMAN chowtacha007@gmail.com Assistant Professor  Commerce Wangcha Rajkumar Government College Deomali 

22.  Dr. BIDYUT DEKA deka.bidyut@gmail.com Assistant Professor Physics Girijananda Chowdhury Institute of Management and Technology (GIMT)-Tezpur 

23.  
Dr. DIGANTA BARUAH digantabaruah25@gmail.com Assistant Professor CHEMISTRY 

PANDIT DEENDAYAL UPADHYAYA ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, DALGAON, 

DARRANG 

24.  Dr. Lakhimi Gogoi dr.lakhimigogoi@gmail.com Assistant Professor Geography Narangi Anchalik Mahavidyalaya 

25.  Dr. Hitesh Sharma drhiteshsharma12@gmail.com Assistant Professor  Education Tezpur University 

26.  Dr. R.D.PADMAVATHY drpadmasasikumar2010@gmail.com Assistant Professor Education  Tezpur University  

27.  
Dr. PARISMITA HAZARIKA drparismitahazarika91@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

CULTURAL 

STUDIES ASSAM WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY 



28.  Dr. SABIR NAVAS C M drsabirnavas@gmail.com Assistant Professor Arabic MUA COLLEGE PULIKKAL KERALA 

29.  

Dr. PINKY DUTTA dutta.pinky1@gmail.com 

FACULTY 

RESEARCH 

ASSOCIATE 

INDIAN 

INSTITUTE OF 

BANK 

MANAGEMENT INDIAN INSTITUTE OF BANK MANAGEMENT 

30.  Dr. C. VINOTHINI emailvino@gmail.com Assistant Professor  PHYSICS D.K.M COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, VELLORE 

31.  Mrs. Farhan Sultana farhansultana570@gmail.com Assistant Professor Philosophy Barpathar College 

32.  Mrs. GEPI JINI gepijini27@gmail.com Assistant Professor ECONOMICS DERA NATUNG GOVT. COLLEGE,ITANAGAR 

33.  Mrs. Grace Dear Kasar gracedearkasar@gmail.com Assistant Professor Political Science St Joseph College Ukhrul 

34.  Dr. Atul Chandra Kalita greenak12@gmail.com Assistant Professor Economics Diphu Government College, Diphu 

35.  Mr. Manipuspak Hazarika hazarikamani@gmail.com Assistant Professor Civil Engineering GIMT-TEZPUR 

36.  Dr. SURANJANA KALITA hemasuranjana@gmail.com Assistant Professor LAW DISPUR LAW COLLEGE  

37.  Mrs. Hetngoi Suyang hslowang@gmail.com Assistant Professor Geography Indira Gandhi Government College 

38.  
Dr. Jayanta Borah jayantane@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Mathematical 

Sciences Tezpur University 

39.  Mr. Jeevantu Tikhak jeevantu.tikhak@gmail.com Assistant Professor History Indira Gandhi Government College, Tezu 

40.  Dr. Jayanta Hazarika jhazarika2012@gmail.com Assistant Professor Physics Pandu College, Guwahati 

41.  Mr. Jimmy Camdir Tok  jimmytok07@gmail.com Assistant Professor  History  Dera Natung Government College,  Itanagar,  Arunachal Pradesh,  PIN-791113 

42.  

Dr. Junali Deka junali4@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Mass 

Communication and 

Journalism Tezpur University 

43.  Ms. JYOTSHNA SALOI  jyotshna.saloi202@gmail.com Assistant Professor Law Dispur Law College , Dispur, Guwahati-06,Assam. 

44.  
Dr. Debajit Kalita k.debajit@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Mathematicsl 

Sciences Tezpur University 

45.  
Dr. Kakali Mahanta  kakali.mahanta@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Business 

Administration  Tezpur university  

46.  

Dr. Rabia Kamra kamra.rabia@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Applied Sciences 

(Mathematics 

Section) Punjab Engineering College (Deemed to be University) 

47.  Dr. Karabi Gogoi  karabigg@gmail.com Assistant Professor Assamese  C.K.B College,Teok  

48.  
Mrs. TASSO KARI karitasso3@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

 Higher and 

Technical Education Government College Yachuli 

49.  Dr. Khayi Philawon khayiphilawon@gmail.com Assistant Professor Education  Pettigrew College ukhrul 

50.  Dr. Kironmoy Chetia  kironmoychetia82@gmail.com Assistant Professor  English  Chandra Kamal Bezbaruah Commerce College  

51.  
Dr. Kuldeep Bauddh kuldeepenvir0811@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Environmental 

Sciences Central University of Jharkhand 

52.  Dr. Lakshmi Kumari Singh lakshmicpp@gmail.com Assistant Professor Physics  ADP College  

53.  Mr. LAXMIRAM GOPE laxmiram.1122@gmail.com Assistant Professor  EDUCATION SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY 

54.  Dr. LIMA BARUAH lima.baruah32@gmail.com Assistant Professor Education Lakhimpur commerce college 

55.  Mrs. Liyo Nyodu liyonyodu2016@gmail.com Assistant Professor Geography Government college Doimukh 



56.  Mrs. Liza Mihin lizamihin@gmail.com Assistant Professor Education Dera Natung Government College Itanagar Arunachal Pradesh 

57.  Mrs. Lotika Saikia lotikasaikia2016@gmail.com Assistant Professor Assamese Furkating College 

58.  Mr. RAPHWDAI 

MACHAHARY machahary14@gmail.com Assistant Professor BODO Simen Chapari College 

59.  
Dr. Manashita Borah manashitaborah@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

 Electrical 

Engineering Tezpur University 

60.  
Dr. MANDAKINI BARUAH mandakini.baruah@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

CULTURAL 

STUDIES TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

61.  
Dr. MONOJ BARDALAI manojofcit@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Mechanical 

Engineering Tezpur University 

62.  Mr. Manuj Kumar Tamuli manujtamuli4@gmail.com Assistant Professor Sociology Lakhimpur Commerce College 

63.  Mrs. Marami Gohain maramigohain@gmail.com Assistant Professor Chemistry L T K COLLEGE 

64.  Mr. Masopam  Kasar masopamkasar5@gmail.com Assistant Professor English St. Joseph College, Ukhrul 

65.  Dr. Minakshi Dutta meenakshi.2ndmay@gmail.com Assistant Professor Cultural Studies Assam Women's University 

66.  Ms. MIKTA MANSAI miktamansai@gmail.com Assistant Professor English Indira Gandhi Government College, Tezu. Arunachal Pradesh. 

67.  Mr. Monjit Gohain monjit21ju@gmail.com Assistant Professor Political Science H. P. B. GIRLS' COLLEGE 

68.  Mrs. Trisha Moni Talukdar muntrisha27@gmail.com Assistant Professor Commerce S.B Deorah College 

69.  Dr. Bashabi Gogoi myselfluna24@gmail.com Assistant Professor  English Tezpur University 

70.  
Ms Nazmin Sultana nazminsultana9@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

School of Public 

Policy and Law Assam Rajiv Gandhi University of Cooperative Management  

71.  Dr. NGAWANG DREMA 

TRANGPODER  ndtrangpodar@gmail.com Assistant Professor Geography  Govt college Yachuli 

72.  Dr. NGURI SHANTI ngurishanti1@gmail.com Assistant Professor Hindi  Government College Doimukh 

73.  Dr. Nijara Bharadwaj nijarabharadwaj123@gmail.com Assistant Professor  Botany Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Adarsha Mahavidyalaya 

74.  Dr. NIJU MONI DAS nijumonidas2012@gmail.com Assistant Professor Law Dispur Law College 

75.  Mr. Nilam Hazarika nilamhazarika25@gmail.com Assistant Professor  History Naharkatiya College 

76.  
Dr. Nirmali Gogoi nirmalievs@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Environmental 

Science Tezpur University 

77.  Dr. NAYANMONI GOGOI nmgogoi@gmail.com Assistant Professor Chemical Sciences Tezpur University 

78.  Mr. NADA PUGANG  npugang@gmail.com Assistant Professor Political Science  Government College Yachuli  

79.  Mrs. MRS OLI HANDIQUE ohandique.du@gmail.com Assistant Professor Education Dibrugarh University 

80.  Mr. Padmeswar Dihingia  padmeswardihingia@gmail.com Assistant Professor Economics  Lakhimpur Commerce College  

81.  
Dr. PALLAVI DAS pallavienv@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Environmental 

Science Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.) 

82.  
Mr. OLOM PERME  permeolom@gmail.com 

COLLEGE 

LIBRARIAN 

COLLEGE 

LIBRARY  JAWAHARLAL NEHRU COLLEGE, PASIGHAT  

83.  
Mr. IMBO PULU peterpulu1988@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Higher 

Education(History) Rangfrah Govt College,Changlang. 

84.  Dr. Pranjal Kumar Gogoi pkgogoi@gmail.com Assistant Professor Applied Sciences Tezpur University 

85.  Mr. Pranjal Protim Borah ppborah2011@gmail.com Assistant Professor English Jhanji HNS College 



86.  Dr. Pranab Kalita pranabkiitg@gmail.com Assistant Professor  Mathematics Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Adarsha Mahavidyalaya (PDUAM), Dalgaon 

87.  
Dr. Pratibha Deka pratibhadeka@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Environmental 

Science Tezpur University 

88.  

Dr. Priyanka Kakoty priyanka.kakoty@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Tezpur University 

89.  Dr. Pallabi Saikia psaikia42@gmail.com Assistant Professor Education Jhanji HNS College Sibasagar 

90.  
Dr. RAJINDER SINGH rajinderbadotra@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

DEPARTMENT OF 

EDUCATION TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

91.  Mr. APURBA GORAI ramanath.prl@gmail.com Assistant Professor  Sanskrit Mahatma Gandhi College , Lalpur 

92.  Mrs. Razina Mannow razinamannow@gmail.com Assistant Professor Commerce Indira Gandhi Government College,Tezu 

93.  Mr. Mito Riba ribamito@gmail.com Assistant Professor History Government Model College Basar 

94.  Dr. Ritupan Sarmah ritupan@gmail.com Assistant Professor Physics Tezpur University 

95.  Dr. Rupjyoti Gogoi rupjyotigogoi@gmail.com Assistant Professor Physics Tezpur University 

96.  Dr. SAHIDUL AHMED sahidtpsc@gmail.com Assistant Professor Education Amguri College 

97.  Mrs. Sanjita Ray sanjitaray14@gmail.com Assistant Professor Physics Bijni College 

98.  
Dr. Santa Kalita santakalita@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Environmental 

Science Tezpur University 

99.  
Ms. Shikha Bhuyan shikhabhuyan@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

Mechanical 

Engineering Tezpur University 

100.  

Dr. Siddhartha Sankar Satapathy siddhartha.satapathy@gmail.com Associate Professor 

Computer Science 

and Engineering Tezpur University 

101.  Dr. MALTI KUMARI SINGH singh.malti978@gmail.com Assistant Professor BOTANY Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, Dalgaon 

102.  Dr. Shyamal Kumar Das skdstring@gmail.com Assistant Professor Physics Tezpur University 

103.  Dr. SRADHANJALI PRADHAN sradha.20@gmail.com Assistant Professor EDUCATION TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

104.  Dr. STUTEE  CHAKRAVORTY stuty9@gmail.com Assistant Professor Chemistry Girijananda Chowdhury Institute of Management and Technology (GIMT)-Tezpur 

105.  Dr. Sumesh SS sumeshss@gmail.com Assistant Professor Sociology Tezpur University 

106.  

Dr. DR. SUMI HANDIQUE sumihandique@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

ENVIRONMENTAL 

SCIENCE TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

107.  

Dr. G. SUNDARI sundari.literature@gmail.com Associate Professor 

Sciences & 

Humanities Vijaya Institute of Technology for Women, Vijayawada Andhrapradesh 

108.  Dr. Sunil Handique sunilhandique09@gmail.com Assistant Professor Assamese Hemo Prova Borbora Girls' College 

109.  Dr. Suraj Goyal surajgoyal87@gmail.com Assistant Professor Mathematics J. C. Bose University of Science & Technology, YMCA 

110.  Dr. Taja Yaying tajayaying20@gmail.com Assistant Professor Mathematics Dera Natung Government College, Itanagar 

111.  Dr. Tanu Tandon tanutandon@gmail.com Assistant Professor Education  Amity university  

112.  

Mrs. TARUN KUMARI tarun.nlp@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

COMMERCIAL 

ARITHMETIC LAKHIMPUR COMMERCE COLLEGE 

113.  Dr. Chatoan Tesia tesia.chatoan@gmail.com Assistant Professor Zoology Indira Gandhi Government College, Tezu 



114.  

Mr. Thansiama Lawtlai tslodlai@gmail.com 

Deputy Planning 

and Development 

Officer 

Planning and 

Programme 

Implementation Lai Autonomous District Council,Mizoram 

115.  Mr. Tony Jamoh ullungj@gmail.com Assistant Professor Education  Jawaharlal Nehru College Pasighat  

116.  Mr. KARMVEER veer.karmveer@gmail.com Assistant Professor Germanic Studies The English and Foreign Languages University, Regional Campus, Shillong 

 


